@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Hannes Michel

Specialist in medical oncology and general internal medicine,
member of the FMH

Languages
DE

Competences

General oncology
Haemato-oncology
Gastrointestinal carcinomas
Palliative medicine

Work Experience

since 2020
since 2013

2007
2001
1997

1996-1997

1994-1996
1992-1994
1991-1992
1989-1990
1988

Education
2018
2011-2012
2002

1997

1994

1990

1987

Attending physician at Privatklinik Belair, Schaffhausen

Owner of "Oncology Schaffhausen”, oncological consultant at
Schaffhausen Cantonal Hospital

Opening of "Oncology Schaffhausen” with Dr G. D'Addario
Sole management of the oncological practice in Schaffhausen

Joint oncology practice in Schaffhausen with Dr A. Peyer, Associate
Specialist in Oncology, Schaffhausen Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr S.
RdGttimann)

Transfusion medicine, bone marrow transplantation DIM USZ (Prof. Dr
J. Gmur)

Medical Oncology, DIM USZ (Prof. Dr Ch. Sauter)

Internal Medicine, DIM USZ (Prof. Dr F. Follath, Prof. Dr H. E. Blum)
Anaesthesia, Waid City Hospital (Dr S. Gligorijevic)

Internal Medicine, RUti District Hospital (Dr A. Frei)

HIV Research Laboratory USZ (Prof Dr R. LUthy), Surgery, Frauenfeld
Hospital (Prof Gonzenbach, PD Dr J. Largiadeér)

Good Clinical Practice (GC)

Postgraduate course "Effective management in the healthcare sector”
FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)

Specialist in oncology / haematology

Specialist in internal medicine

Dissertation "HLA-A and -B distribution in AML patients” Transfusion
Medicine, Bone Marrow Transplantation DIM USZ (Prof. Dr J. GmUr)

State Examination Medical Faculty, University of Zurich
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Memberships

European Society for Medical Oncology, ESMO
American Society of Clinical Oncology, ASCO
Swiss Society for Medical Oncology, SGMO
Swiss Cancer Network, SCN

Accreditation
Privatklinik Belair

Specialties
Oncology

Internal medicine

Contact

Onkologie Schaffhausen
Rheinstrasse 17
8200 Schaffhausen

T +4152 62418 18
onkologie-schaffhausen@hin.ch
www.onkologie-schaffhausen.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/belair
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/oncology
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:onkologie-schaffhausen@hin.ch
https://www.onkologie-schaffhausen.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/michel-hannes/vcard

